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y Check Summary
1l Checks (Including COn-line}

Total Taxes Total

Total Gross

Count

US PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

on/Off Cycle

Deductions

Page No. 1
Run bate 10/12/2023
Run Time 07:40:37

Net Pay

25,786,0620.77 5,539,848.49

~1line Checks

5,283,773.48 14,962,398.80

Count Total Gross Total Taxes Total Deductions Net Pay
-_-—; ------------- ;.on _____________ 5.00 ________________ 000 E.UG
tch Final Checks
Count Total Gross Total Taxes Total Deductions Net Pay
____5 _____________ ;.OO _________ 0.00 - 0.00 o 0.00
~Line Final Checks
Count Total Gross Total Taxes Tetal Deductions Net Pay
-___; _____________ ;.OO _____________ ;.00 ________________ ooe 5.00
y EBarnings Summary
Hours For Earnings For Earnings For
Regular Regular Regular Regular Overtime Overtime
Count Earnings Earnings Hours Hours Hours Hours
1,500 15,796,735.36 378,839 72,5127 1,584,917.92  11,788.00 532,520.49
EVAN GILLINGHAM: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ALL PERTINENT

FUNDS WERE WIRE TRANSFERRED.

UL

VALERIE V. WILSON
SCHOOL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

STATUTES AND THE RULES OF THE NJ DEPT. OF
PERSONNEL HAVE BEEN FOLLOWED FOR PERSONNEL
INCLUDED WITHIN THIS WARRANT

AN
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Earnings

63,522,
5,610,
3,372,

140,672,
537.
7,980,
140, 294.
49,886.
.00
362,000.
2,196,
15,938.1
437,945,
2,226,
1,993.
20,946,
.60
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5,535,
281,783,
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2886,
846,427,
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468.

.15
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52,927.
1,680.
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17,814

1,471
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23,591, 2446.
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23,708,829,
846,427.
B,464.
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25,786,020.
e
21,451,434,
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21,496,429,
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ployee Deduction Summary

Ceducti

an

Pian Tgpde/Class

529EQL
529E4U
68BAS
ADPERS
ADPERS
ADTPAF
AFLAC
ARRPER
ARRTPF
ASTHD
C-PAC
CARPDU
CARPER
CARPEK
CARPMP
CARPVA
CASA
CHUBB
COLONI
COLONI
CPTH
CPTH
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PeopleSoft

rort ID; PAYOLR US PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT Page Neo. 3

rpany NHE Eun Date 10/12/2023
¥ Period End 10/06/2023 on/0EL Cycle Run Time 07:40:37

n ID: 2321

ployee Deduction Surmary

Peduction Current Leduction Reason Arrears Deduction
Plan T@pde/Class Count Deduction Kot Taken Not Taken Payback rRefund
Q3 NIEA A 2 282.38 G.00 0.00 0.00
00 NTU A 4,065 167,539,690 0.co 64.16 0.00
00 NTU A 5 54,53 147.89 N HNet 54.53 0.00
Qo NYLIFE A 272 17,.5%.37 c.oo C.00 0,00
00 0CCID A 57 2,514,35 .00 G.00 0.0C
00 FARPRE B 60 3,686.00 0.00 0.0C 0.040
oo PENDUE A i4 152.1% 0.00 0.co C.00
[+]s] PENPPD B 56 5,200.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 PENRE!® B 1 -183.42 0.00 0.00 183.42
00 PERSPH B 1,760 308,830.482 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 PERSPN B 5 a.00 562.21 N NHet 0.00 0.00
0o PINARE A 43 700.16 0.00 1.94 0.00
00 PLUMME A 7 483,81 .00 C.C0 0.00Q
0¢ PLUMFE A 5 115.01 G.00 0.00 0.00
Q0 PLUMPR A g 879.2 c.gQ 0.00 0.00
o1} PLUMWR A 6 1,167.84 0.00 0.00 0.00
o0 FRTRAC A 21 4,376.01 0.c0 0.0cC 0.00
00 PNTRPA A 21 183.54 0.00 0.0C .00
Q0 BPHTRVE A ° 1,839.40Q 0.00 G.00 0.00
00 PPDINS A 56 351.64 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 PREFER & q 319.53 0.00 0.00 0,00
1] PSHORT B 48 1,581.67 0.00 G.00 0.00
00 RTALT A 146 11,930.00 0.00 .00 0.00
00 RTSMAS A 1 0.00 267.50 N Net 0.00 0.00
00 SMWEAS A 3 1,209.87 G.00 Q.00 0.00
00 SHWKPA B 3 65.30 g.00 0.00 0.00
0¢ SMWKVA A 3 621.94 0.00 0.00 .00
00 T-COPE A 1,183 1,2.83.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 TINARE A 4B 1,713.13 0.00 0.00C 0.00
00 TNJTS B 3 254,92 0.00 0.00 0.00
[]o] TPRFPN B 3,721 1,266,392.13 0.00 0.00 0.60
a0 TPAFPI B 1 .00 237.50 N0 Uet 0.00 0.00
00 TRNPRE B 53 3,026.60 Q.00 0.co 0.00
ao TRNPST A 1 300.00 0.00 0.c0 G.00
00 TSACT A 1 73.2 0.00Q 0.00 0.00
00 TSHORT B 28 342.15 ¢.00 0.30 0
Go UNUM A 249 16,517.43 0.00 0.00
21 ESEXCO A 1 32.91 0.00 Cc.00
21 ESXCOZ A 1 27.35 0.00 0.0C
21 PERCOZ A 775 15,131.38 0.00 61.08
21 PERCOZ A 3 0.00 45.67 W Net 0.00
21 PERCO3 A 16 389,39 0.00 0.00
21 PERSCO A 937 12,5348.20 0.00 G.00
21 TPAFCO A 150 7,515.23 0.00 0.00
21 TPFCOZ A 3,505 125,231.03 0.00 0.60
21 TPECCZ A 1 0.00 24 .80 N Net 0.00
46 2038 A 188 21,151.50 0.80 0.00
46 4038 B 2,560 473,979.37 0.60 0.00
46 403B B 3 0.00 500.00 ® Maximum 0.00
46 4038 B iy 453,97 1£6.03 i Net 0.C0
a3 4578 B 40 22,800.00 0.00 0.00
49 4578 B 1 621.15 957.79 F 457 Limit 0.00
49 4578 B 3 2,647.03 1,185.97 N HNet 0.00

tal 33,837 5,283,773.48 6,111.20 8.7 1,9871.64
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ployer Contribution Summary

Deducticn

Plan Tgpde/Class

CARPAP N
CARPCI N
CARPRE N
CARPWE N
DTPDE W
DCPER N
[CPIR K
OCRPR N
DENTAL H
DRUGS N
ELECAT I
ELECER N
ELECJA N
ELECJE K
ELECIW N
ELECTD N
LABOAN N
LABOHE N
LABOLE N
LABOPE N
LABOTE H
LABOWE K
MASNAF N
MASHAP N
MASKIE N
MASHTIM 1
MASNIU N
MASNEF N
MASNPE N
MASNWE N
MEDICA N
PLUMAN N
PLUMED N
PLUMIN I
PLUMNE }
PLUMKT N
PLUMPE N
PLUMWE N
PNTRDC H
PNTRHY I
FNTRIA K
EHTRIEF N
ENTRIP N
PNTRJT N
PRTRLEF N
PNTRLM H
PRTRNF N
PNTRST N
SMWHAN W
SMWKECD X
SMWKEE N
SMWKHW N
SMWKIF N
SMWKIT N
SMWKJL N
SMWKNE N
SMWENI N
SMWKSA N
SMWKSE X
SMAWKSM N
VISION N
ESEXNC N
ESEXNC T
ESXNCZ RN
ESXHC2 T
PERRC2 N
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Contribution Summary

Count

PERNCZ
PERKC2
PERKC3
PERSHC
PERSNC
TPAFNC
TPAFHC
TPFRCZ

TPENCZ T

18
933
933
154
154

3,549
3,549

30,800

Current
Deduction

5,276.
40,
186.

1,229,

15
76
84
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7,755,
705.
6,699.
11,996,
98,964,

5,992,015.

27
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rort ID: PAY0D18
mpany MWK
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Floyee Tax Summary

State LocalRegideBax Class

FED

FED

FED

FED

LJ

fed

L

NJ

J

IJ

NJ

NJ ¥
PA

PA Y

tal

Add]l Med
GASDI/EE
MED/EE
Withholdng
GASDI/EE
Withholdng
FLI/ER

J SHAY

NS WDPFE

J HCSE
Unempl EE
Withholdng
Unempl EE
Withholdng

PeopleSoft

U5 PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

Current
Count Tax

1 105.
7,816 1,523,758.
7,816 357,121,
7,919 2,574,115

& .

131 22,557
7,900 15,283
7,913 1,069
7,913 1,528
7,913 0
7,913 23,380.
7,751 1,016,405,

1 3,

34 4,520.

3,539,848,

77
01
15

5.00
0.00

a3
.04
.91
.38

a9
84
50

49

On/0£< Cycle

Current
Taxable Gross

11,752,
24,576,705,
24,629,112,
22,451,380,
54.87

515,894.
25,472,382,
6,112,535,
6,112,535,
.18
6,112,535,
25,052,882,
4,896,
147,249.

19,454

6,.12,535

39
69
54
95

24
12
16
16

16
04
23
a8

Current No-Limit
Taxable Gross

1,752,
24,029,112,
24,629,112,

0.
19,454,
o.

.37

25,570,22

25,600,431,
25,600,431,
25,800,431,
25,600,431,
0.

4,096,

G.

39
54
54
00
87
slo}

58
58
58
58
0o

23

0o

Page No. 8
Run Date 10/12/2023
Fun Time (07:40:37

Tax Hot
Taken

¢.00
0.32
0.07
0.00¢
G.00
0.oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08
0.00
.00




PeopleSoft

rart ID: PAYD1RB 0S PAYROLL SUMMARY REPGRT Page Ne. 9

mpany NWE Run Date 10/12/2023
y Pericd End 10/068/2023 On/Off Cycle Run Time 07:40:49

n ID; 2321

Floyer Tax Summary

Current Current Current No-Limit Tax Kot

State LocalRegideflax Class Count Tax Tazable Gross Taxable Gross Taken

FED OASDI/ER 7,916 1,523,755.92 24,576,705.69 24,629,112.54 0.00

FED Med/ER 7,916 357,121.73 24,629,112.54 24,629,112.54 G.00

FED Unempl ER 1 0.00 0.00 2,738.30 0.00

[} Addl FUTA 1 0.00 0.00 3,738.30 0.00

N 0 I/ER 5 0.00 19,454.87 19,454.87 0.00

NI Unempl ER 7,013 0.00 6,112,535.18& 25,600,431.58 0.00

PA Unempl ER 1 0.00 0.00 4,996,223 0.00
tal 1,380,877.65 0.00

End of Report
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